18.Jablonecky mladeznicky aquatlon - Celkové, 26.04.2017

# Jméno
Harakal Frantisek (2007)
Janatova Zderika (2007)
Grus Ondfej (2006)
Saska Lukas (2007)
Nagy Simon (2006)
DZupin Matéj (2007)
Hatasova Magdaléna (2007)
Habova Klara (2007)
Pospisilovd Emma (2007)
10 Figura David (2006)

W 0 N OO R W N R

Generovano dne 01.11.2025 00:57

Zemé
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub
TJ BIZU JBC
TJ BIZU JBC

5 a MS Janov nad Nisou
Z8 a MS Janov nad Nisou
5 a MS Janov nad Nisou
Z8 a MS Janov nad Nisou
75 Liberecka Jbc.

Z8 a MS Janov nad Nisou

Cas

00:03:08,00
00:03:10,00
00:03:13,00
00:04:47,00
00:05:13,00
00:05:24,00
00:05:37,00
00:05:49,00
00:06:17,00
00:06:20,00

Plavani
00:00:34,00()
00:00:34,00()
00:00:33,00()
00:00:50,00()
00:01:06,00()
00:00:53,00()
00:01:21,00()
00:01:04,00()
00:01:28,00()
00:01:58,00()

Béh
00:02:34,00()
00:02:36,00()
00:02:40,00()
00:03:57,00()
00:04:07,00()
00:04:31,00()
00:04:16,00()
00:04:45,00()
00:04:49,00()
00:04:22,00()



