

18.Jablonecký mládežnický aquatlon - Celkově, 26.04.2017

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Běh
1	Harakal František (2007)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:03:08,00	00:00:34,00()	00:02:34,00()
2	Janatová Zdeňka (2007)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:03:10,00	00:00:34,00()	00:02:36,00()
3	Grus Ondřej (2006)	CZE		00:03:13,00	00:00:33,00()	00:02:40,00()
4	Saska Lukáš (2007)	CZE	ZŠ a MŠ Janov nad Nisou	00:04:47,00	00:00:50,00()	00:03:57,00()
5	Nagy Šimon (2006)	CZE	ZŠ a MŠ Janov nad Nisou	00:05:13,00	00:01:06,00()	00:04:07,00()
6	Džupin Matěj (2007)	CZE	ZŠ a MŠ Janov nad Nisou	00:05:24,00	00:00:53,00()	00:04:31,00()
7	Hatašová Magdaléna (2007)	CZE	ZŠ a MŠ Janov nad Nisou	00:05:37,00	00:01:21,00()	00:04:16,00()
8	Habová Klára (2007)	CZE	ZŠ Liberecká Jbc.	00:05:49,00	00:01:04,00()	00:04:45,00()
9	Pospíšilová Emma (2007)	CZE	ZŠ a MŠ Janov nad Nisou	00:06:17,00	00:01:28,00()	00:04:49,00()
10	Figura David (2006)	CZE		00:06:20,00	00:01:58,00()	00:04:22,00()

Generováno dne 26.02.2026 11:00